
RECORD OF BID OPENING

Procurement-43999

Particulars of Process

Subject of process Rehabilitation of 0.7km Roads within Etsako West Axis (Lot 13) comprising Igbei Road to Angle 90
Junction Auchi

Date and time of bid opening 16/01/2024 16:12:26

Location for bid opening Google Meet at https://meet.google.com/vau-tuee-awe

Type of opening Combined

No. Name and address of the bidder Currency and price as read out Bid security
received (Yes/No)

or Bid securing
declaration

received (Y/N)

Bid security amount Power of attorney

1
KRHARREZ VENTURES NIGERIA LIMITED

10,OBAKHAVBAYE STREET OFF OBA
MARKET ROAD,BENIN CITY

150,962,381.50 NGN
No N/A Yes

2
PRIME ENERGY AND GAS PRODUCTS LTD

KM 8, SAPELE ROAD,

161,337,016.12 NGN
No N/A Yes

Page 1 of 2



No. Name and address of the bidder Currency and price as read out Bid security
received (Yes/No)

or Bid securing
declaration

received (Y/N)

Bid security amount Power of attorney

3
GODOM ENGINEERING NIGERIA
LIMITED

SUITE D11, 3RD FLOOR, KENUJ D2 MALL,
KAURA DISTRICT, ABUJA

165,756,995.61 NGN
No N/A Yes

Name Position Date

Wilson Asemota Director 1/16/24 4:12 PM

Faith Ewanehi Director 1/16/24 4:12 PM

Page 2 of 2


